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Description

199204010000
29801

04/01/1992
02:54:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES 399 261

199204030000
31171

04/03/1992
10:59:12

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FLANAGAN,
STEVEN H

399 649

199205080000
76841

05/08/1992
09:46:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
PAUL

199205040000
69211

05/04/1992
10:20:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, JOHN
C

199206080001
04901

06/08/1992
09:39:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205110000
78311

199206010000
97451

06/01/1992
10:28:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205010000
68431

199207060001
30611

07/06/1992
10:51:15

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199205260000
92831

199207060001
30621

07/06/1992
10:51:16

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199206110001
08791

199208210001
77541

08/21/1992
11:12:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTAL
HOME
MORTGAGE

199207150001
41441

199208260001
81371

08/26/1992
11:53:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204240000
57361

199208260001
81361

08/26/1992
11:51:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199207200001
45331

199209040001
90921

09/04/1992
12:11:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
PHILLIP E

199209080001
92721

09/08/1992
12:32:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ARNOLD L JR

199209160002
02351

09/16/1992
12:46:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS, JOHN
W JR

199209160002
02341

09/16/1992
12:46:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FISHER,
MICHAEL
WAYNE

199209160002
02381

09/16/1992
12:46:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
SHANNON
BLAKE

347 851

199209160002
02391

09/16/1992
12:46:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ROSETTA,
RODNEY C

199209160002
02441

09/16/1992
12:46:36

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FRANCIS,
ANTHONY L

199209160002
02411

09/16/1992
12:46:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
RANDALL J



199209220002
09281

09/22/1992
01:22:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199209220002
09461

09/22/1992
02:16:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199209220002
09471

09/22/1992
02:19:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199209230002
10271

09/23/1992
01:07:50

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY,
RICHARD L

199209230002
10261

09/23/1992
01:07:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
DONALD W

199209230002
10281

09/23/1992
01:07:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
MICHAEL A

199209230002
10301

09/23/1992
01:07:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BURRIS,
TIMOTHY D

199209230002
10291

09/23/1992
01:07:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON, B
PAUL

199209230002
10311

09/23/1992
01:07:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
RICHARD W

199209280002
13911

09/28/1992
10:59:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199209280002
13921

09/28/1992
10:59:33

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK


