Search (Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; L	egal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,0); Name=	AMSOUT	H MORTG	AGE CO
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204010000 29801	04/01/1992 02:54:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES		399	261				
199204030000 31171	04/03/1992 10:59:12	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANAGAN, STEVEN H	399	649				
199205080000 76841	05/08/1992 09:46:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, PAUL						
199205040000 59211	05/04/1992 10:20:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, JOHN C						
199206080001 04901	06/08/1992 09:39:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199205110000 78311	
199206010000 97451	06/01/1992 10:28:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199205010000 68431	
199207060001 30611	07/06/1992 10:51:15	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199205260000 92831	
199207060001 30621	07/06/1992 10:51:16	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199206110001 08791	
199208210001 77541	08/21/1992 11:12:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTAL HOME MORTGAGE					199207150001 41441	
199208260001 81371	08/26/1992 11:53:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199204240000 57361	
199208260001 81361	08/26/1992 11:51:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199207200001 45331	
199209040001 90921	09/04/1992 12:11:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, PHILLIP E						
199209080001 92721	09/08/1992 12:32:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, ARNOLD L JR						
199209160002 02351	09/16/1992 12:46:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JOHN W JR						
199209160002)2341	09/16/1992 12:46:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER, MICHAEL WAYNE						
199209160002 02381	09/16/1992 12:46:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, SHANNON BLAKE	347	851				
199209160002)2391	09/16/1992 12:46:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSETTA, RODNEY C						
199209160002)2441	09/16/1992 12:46:36	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANCIS, ANTHONY L						
199209160002 02411	09/16/1992 12:46:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, RANDALL J						

199209220002 09281	09/22/1992 01:22:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			
199209220002 09461	09/22/1992 02:16:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA			
199209220002 09471	09/22/1992 02:19:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			
199209230002 10271	09/23/1992 01:07:50	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY, RICHARD L			
199209230002 10261	09/23/1992 01:07:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, DONALD W			
199209230002 10281	09/23/1992 01:07:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, MICHAEL A			
199209230002 10301	09/23/1992 01:07:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRIS, TIMOTHY D			
199209230002 10291	09/23/1992 01:07:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, B PAUL			
199209230002 10311	09/23/1992 01:07:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, RICHARD W			
199209280002 13911	09/28/1992 10:59:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			
199209280002 13921	09/28/1992 10:59:33	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			